. UNOFEICIAL COPY

L | | 86105428

e LominL ey e T
SR SOURYY RECORUER

7>
W2

LT — ——

.
E 5__
e, X
3 ‘ o >
'f X
3]
'
ey
[il
=
0
~)
2R Y
i
3
A
o
ls
[
Ll
f

SECOND LOAN MODIPICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, 4= made and entered inteo as of January 18, 1995, but made
effective as of Tazuary 6, 1996, by and between MID TOWN EANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGC, -an Illinois corporation ("BANK") & Gleon L. Andrews
("BORRCWER") .

WHEREAS:

1.‘ The BORROWER has hereto’ora executed a Promissory Note dated Octoher 6;
1994, in the principal ameunt of $15,095.0¢ {"NOTE"), of which the BANK
N is presently the holder;

2. The NOTE is secured by a Mortgage, Assignment of Rents & Security
Agreemant (Chattel Mortgage) dated october 6, 1994, and recorded in the
Recorders Office of Cook County, illinois, as document numbexr 94873279
("MORTGAGE"), placing a mortgage lieir’on certain real estate described
in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by tliis reference incorporated herein 3|

|
"

(WREAL ESTATE"):

3.  The NOTE and MORTGAGE were modified by a Doan Modification Agreement
("MODIFICATION #1") dated January 20, 1995, and recorded in the
Recorders Cffice of Cook County, Iilinois, as docurment number 95069754
whereby BANK agreed to amend the loan awmount and, maturity date as

evidenced by the NOTE:

L

_ : i
N 4. The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the sum of $25,000.€¢4, which amount ?k
I represents the entire principal sum of the indebtedness evidenced by Lhe ,
NOTE and MODIFICATION #1; . _ ;

5. The interest rate evidenced on said NOTE is one-half (9.5%) percentagé CE‘:T
points ("the margin") over the Frime Rate of interest per anaum.

6. The maturity date evidenced on said NOTE as amended by MODIFICATION #1 B
is Jaanuary 6, 1596;

. ra
i

-~
. .

The BORROWER desires to amend the maturity date as evidenced by the NOTE
and MODIFICATION #1; ' _

§. The BANK has agreed to such modification pursuant toc the terms and
conditions of a commitment of the BANK dated January 18, 1896

("COMMITMENT") .

. T
T







UNOFFICIAL COPY

_BTATE OF ILLINOIS j
. S )
. COUNTY OF COOK )

o

- ..I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, -in the State
‘ iaforesai@, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Julia Spaulding, Loan Officer of Mid Town
i pank and Trust Company of Chicago, an Illinois corporation, and Carmen

i Resario, Assistant Secretary of said Illinois corporation, personally knowr

ito me to be the same persons wWhose names are subscribed to the foregoing

© instrument as such Senior Vice president and Assistant Secretary, respective~
1y, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed
and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and
as the free and voluntary acts of caid corporaticn, for the uses ané purposes
therein set forth; and the Assistant Secretary did also then and there

acknowledge that she, as custodian of the corxporate seal of said corporation,

Py

did affix said corporate seal to said instrument as her own free and
voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of sald corporaticn, for the

uses and purposes- therein set forth.

Notary Public

Given under my hand ~nd Notarial Seal this January 18, 1996. |
. . f
eI R

- , UKM (i

My commission expires:

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) | | NSNS TN
: ) ‘
COGNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a NMotary Public in and for said “ounty,

in the State .

- aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Glenn L. andrews and , cersonally known to - .
me *to be the same person whose name is subscribed (s . the foregoing

instrument, appeared before me tnis day in persen and acknoy

jedged that he

signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary act,

for the uses and purposes therein set ferth.

Given under mv hand and Notarial Seal this January 13, 19%6.

v
\

-

O

44

~

:\N\A_\. man e nSanss “‘“’W\NZ ' ﬁf‘ !ﬂwdkm;&l‘k}gbllww ‘

My commission expires?i v .

=5
(]
T
)
a4
L+
byw)
o
fe3)
l—J
H-
O

EET LV RE AV

¢

\,

.-h;-hﬁ.-s.mMN.h:v'm--h-\r-""’ -

- . e
. _K,_,\aMN“"' e

4, -l'\r\r- R . :’ E .‘-'\ L

SRRERTEN
ot

o~

TNV L

SATI)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




WowW THEREFPORE, notwithstanding anything contLEné;:s;lJig:n;?E and MORTGAGE,
‘and 1in consideration of  the mutual covenants, conditions, and premises

2Contained herein, the pARTIES HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

ﬂi. The principal amount evidenced py the NCOTE as of the effective date is
s 525,000.00.

fB. Tne maturity cdate is hereby amended to gseptember 6, 1996.

Ce. Except as modified herein, the terms, covenants and congitions of the
MORTGAGE shall remain unchanged and otherwise in full force and effect.
in the event of an¥ inconsistency between the terms of +his agreement
and tne terms of the NOTE and/or MORTGAGE, the terms herein shall -

control.

5. The lien of the MORTGAGE IS nereby modified ae security for the payment
of the principal sur evidenced by the NOTE and amended by this SECOND

MODIFICATION ACGREEMENT.

E.‘ This agreement snril he governed by and construed under the laws of the
state of Illinois.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have Lereunto set rheir hands and
ceals the day and the year first written above. o

HID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO ("BANK")

A
By: f/}M{AészﬂjﬂUJﬂCLt¢a

-

Julia spaulding, Loaﬂlpfficer

Attestg;j/ﬁfnvizngJ%/V\QALG%LAAJ e
carmen Rosario; Askistant Secretary

BORROWER:
[

fﬁﬂ LA A \ A X —e

flenn L. Ardrews




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ke 3




UNOFFEICIAL COPY

AHT

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LEGAL DESGh-f a2l

i

iLoT 37 IN BLOCK 1 IN HIGH'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF BLOCK 15 1IN
' SREFFIELD/S ADDITION TO CHICAGO 15 THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTIOHN 32, TOWNSHIP

146 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOY. COUNTY.
L ILLINQIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER:

14-32-102-036

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN 252

2318 NORTH JANSSEN, CHICATY, LINOIS

K
1=

Mail To:
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BRY:

Cindv _Wrona

" MID TOWN BANK ARD TRUST COMPANY CF CHICAGO
2021 NORTH CLARK STREET

CHIZAGC, ILLINOIS 60614

, ﬁa;%‘ ..

FTRG

~r
-
-

et

"‘\ -




R e el ——— T s

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UULLSERT




